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+17163722800 - https://taltys.wixsite.com/olean

The restaurant from Olean offers 20 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $7.4.
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Talty's Irish Pub Menu

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Sandwiches

BANGER SANDWICH

Seafood

SHRIMP SCAMPI

Specialties

SHEPHERD'S PIE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Starters

GUINNESS BEEF STEW

Hamburgers
CHEESE CURD

Subs

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SUB

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Popular Items

MAC 'N CHEESE BITES

Condiments

HOT PICKLE

$6.0

$9.0

$7.0

$12.0

$7.0

$9.0

$6.0

$10.0

$8.2

$5.0

$0.5
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Orektika
RAW CLAMS $9.4
Team Starters
SOFT PRETZELS $6.0
Ingredients Used
CHEESE
Juicy Burgers & Co.
RODEO BURGER $10.0
Side Dishes
SWEET POTATO FRIES $4.0
JALAPENO POPPERS $5.0
Drinks
DRINKS
BEER
Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES $4.0
FRENCH FRIES
Entrées
SHRIMP COCKTAIL
PIZZA LOGS $6.0
CLAMS CASINO $11.7
STEAMED CLAMS $10.6
BUFFALO WINGS $12.0
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Talty's Irish Pub

535 N Union St, 14760, Olean,
US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 14:00-00:00
Wednesday 14:00-00:00
Thursday 14:00-02:00
Friday 14:00-02:00
Saturday 14:00-02:00
Sunday 12:00-18:00
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